

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).14386-14387/2007

ASHA EDU. SOCIETY & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

NANDKISHORE SHRIKRISHNA WANKHEDKAR & ANR
Respondent(s)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 14388-14389 & 14391-14392 of 2007

Date: 09/01/2008 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. A.K. Sanghi, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Anagha S. Desai, Adv.

Ms. Asha G. Nair, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

There is no request for filing Counter Affidavit.

List the matters before the Hon'ble Court.